
 

 

  C O L L I N  C O U N T Y  

Health Care Services  
825 N.  McDonald Street  

Su ite  130 
McKinney,  Texas 75069 
www.col l incountytx.gov 

(972)548-5500 

 
 

 

TO: Health Care Board of Trustees 

FROM: Candy Blair, Health Care Administrator  

DATE: September 19, 2022 

RE: Amendment to Abbott Rapid Dx North America, LLC Agreement 

 
Health Care Services requests Commissioners Court approval for the amendment to the Abbott Rapid Dx 
North America agreement for COVID-19 test kits to renew for the period October 1, 2022 continuing 
through and including September 30, 2023 and further allow the Purchasing Agent to execute the same.  
 
I respectfully request that you approve this contract renewal and change order to continue Collin County 
Health Care Services’ ability to provide high quality services to its patients in the Employee Health 
Clinic.  
 
 
CB/tb 
 

http://www.collincountytx.gov/

